1
▪ Anodized Aluminum Machine-made housing  ▪ Plug-in to 12-24 Vdc with 10-foot cord
▪ Hardened glass front protection resistant to debris impact ▪ Two optics 40° - 60° opening Angle
▪ 5000 K CRI 80 High Power Led for intense and uniform
illumination
▪ SRQFX01 Pan & Tilt head adjustment for a precise light
adjustment
▪ IP 67, IP69 suitable for wet location and presence of

Efficiency Class A/A+/A++/A+++ (Integrated LED module) compliant with UE Law No. 874/2012
3
ORDER CODES
Model Description
SR0921Q05 SIRIO Q, 40°, 16W, 12-24Vdc, Cable 10ft(3m)
SR0921Q0501 SIRIO Q, 40°, 16W, 12-24Vdc, Cable 10ft(3m) + Q SERIES, stainless steel swivel base bracket kit
SR0921Q06 SIRIO Q, 60°, 16W, 12-24Vdc, Cable 10ft(3m)
SR0921Q0601 SIRIO Q, 60°, 16W, 12-24Vdc, Cable 10ft(3m) + Q SERIES, stainless steel swivel base bracket kit
SRQFX01 SIRIO Q, stainless steel swivel base bracket kit
All the information gathered by this manual can be modified at any time without prior notice and do not imply any obligation by CCEA
SIRIO Q Sales Summary 11/01/2022
North America      www.ccealights-usa.com